
300 KM

LOCALITE ROUTE KM PARTIEL KM TOTAL
CONTRÔLE 

ouvert à 
CONTRÔLE 

fermé à
PERPIGNAN 6h00 7h00
CANET PLAGE D 617 13
ARGELES PLAGE D 81 19 32
CERBERE D114 / N114 25 57 7h41 9h51
FRONTIERE ESPAGNE N114 / N260 3 60
LLANçA N260 / 61603 17 77
ROSAS 61614 22 99 8h55 12h36
CASTELLO D'EMPURIES C 260 6 105
SAN PERE PESCADOR 8 113
VENTALLO 61624 6 119
BANOLAS 61623/61613 28 147 10h19 15h48
SANTA PAU 61524 24 171
OLOT 61524 9 180
SANT JOAN ABADESSES 61521 20 200 11h53 19h20
CAMPRODON C151 14 214
PRATS DE MOLLO C151/D115 29 243 13h14 21h12
AMELIE LES BAINS D 115 23 266
CERET D 115 8 274
LLAURO D 615 10 284
PERPIGNAN D 615 / D 23 21 305 15h00 2h00

Carte michelin N° PLI 
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